
PRICE LIST
March 2023

STICKERS & CLINGS

WWW.APEXTRANSFERS.COM

STICKERS & CLINGS |

S
Q

U
A

R
E

 I
N

C
H

E
S

Priced and cut per logo.

STICKER PACKS | Priced per sticker pack.

ADDITIONAL COSTS

$20 set up fee on new orders, up to two sizes of the same logo 
(30 minute maximum art time).

$5 set up on new size of existing order.

$20 minimum product order. 

$20 Pantone match (per 3 colors), must be vector art.

Mask adds 25% to listed price.

You must order consistent colors/sizes to receive price breaks. 

STICKERS WITH LAMINATE | Priced and cut per logo.

10-29

1-6”

7-10”

30-49 50-99 100-199 200-499

11-15”

16-20”

21-25”

26-30”

31-35”

36-40”

41-50”

51-60”

61-70”

71-80”

81-90”

91-100”

500+

QUANTITY OF LOGOS

S
Q

U
A

R
E

 I
N

C
H

E
S

10-29

1-6”

7-10”

30-49 50-99 100-199 200-499

11-15”

16-20”

21-25”

26-30”

31-35”

36-40”

41-50”

51-60”

61-70”

71-80”

81-90”

91-100”

500+

QUANTITY OF LOGOS

HELMET PACK

NO LAMINATE

WITH LAMINATE

$5

$10

NUMBER PACK

NO LAMINATE

WITH LAMINATE

$3

$6

NUMBER SETS

NO LAMINATE

WITH LAMINATE

$5

$10

$0.33 $0.45   $0.68   $1.00   $1.07    $1.33   

$0.39 $0.63   $0.81   $1.20   $1.27    $1.59   

$0.43 $0.69   $0.93   $1.39   $1.48    $1.85   

$0.56 $0.85   $1.14   $1.68   $1.79    $2.23   

$0.66 $0.99   $1.28   $1.84   $1.99    $2.69   

$0.77 $1.14   $1.43   $2.02   $2.16    $3.15   

$0.82 $1.23   $1.41   $2.14   $2.30    $3.63   

$0.88 $1.32   $1.52   $2.32   $2.50    $4.05   

$1.10 $2.65   $2.85   $3.69   $4.00    $5.00   

$1.32 $3.00   $3.33   $4.32   $4.68    $5.85   

$1.54 $3.29   $3.78   $4.83   $5.32    $6.65   

$1.76 $3.52   $4.16   $5.20   $5.92    $7.40   

$1.98 $3.69   $4.50   $5.49   $6.48    $8.10   

$2.20 $3.80   $4.80   $5.70   $7.00    $8.75   

$0.49 $0.67   $1.03   $1.49   $1.60    $2.00   

$0.58 $0.95   $1.22   $1.81   $1.91    $2.39   

$0.65 $1.03   $1.39   $2.08   $2.22    $2.78   

$0.85 $1.27   $1.70   $2.51   $2.68    $3.35   

$0.99 $1.48   $1.92   $2.77   $2.99    $4.03   

$1.15 $1.71   $2.14   $3.04   $3.24    $4.73   

$1.23 $1.84   $2.11   $3.21   $3.45    $5.45   

$1.32 $1.98   $2.27   $3.48   $3.75    $6.08   

$1.65 $3.98   $4.28   $5.53   $6.00    $7.50   

$1.98 $4.50   $5.00   $6.48   $7.02    $8.78   

$2.31 $4.94   $5.67   $7.25   $7.98    $9.98   

$2.64 $5.28   $6.24   $7.80   $8.88    $11.10   

$2.97 $5.54   $6.75   $8.24   $9.72    $12.15   

$3.30 $5.70   $7.20   $8.55   $10.50    $13.13   


