

# March 2023 **PRICE LIST**

## **STICKERS & CLINGS**

## STICKERS & CLINGS | Priced and cut per logo.

	QUANTITY OF LOGOS						
		10-29	30-49	50-99	100-199	200-499	500+
SQUARE INCHES	1-6"	\$1.33	\$1.07	\$1.00	\$0.68	\$0.45	\$0.33
	7-10"	\$1.59	\$1.27	\$1.20	\$0.81	\$0.63	\$0.39
	11-15"	\$1.85	\$1.48	\$1.39	\$0.93	\$0.69	\$0.43
	16-20"	\$2.23	\$1.79	\$1.68	\$1.14	\$0.85	\$0.56
	21-25"	\$2.69	\$1.99	\$1.84	\$1.28	\$0.99	\$0.66
	26-30"	\$3.15	\$2.16	\$2.02	\$1.43	\$1.14	\$0.77
	31-35"	\$3.63	\$2.30	\$2.14	\$1.41	\$1.23	\$0.82
	36-40"	\$4.05	\$2.50	\$2.32	\$1.52	\$1.32	\$0.88
	41-50"	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.69	\$2.85	\$2.65	\$1.10
	51-60"	\$5.85	\$4.68	\$4.32	\$3.33	\$3.00	\$1.32
	61-70"	\$6.65	\$5.32	\$4.83	\$3.78	\$3.29	\$1.54
	71-80"	\$7.40	\$5.92	\$5.20	\$4.16	\$3.52	\$1.76
	81-90"	\$8.10	\$6.48	\$5.49	\$4.50	\$3.69	\$1.98
	91-100"	\$8.75	\$7.00	\$5.70	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$2.20

		QUANTITY OF LOGOS					
		10-29	30-49	50-99	100-199	200-499	500+
SQUARE INCHES	1-6"	\$2.00	\$1.60	\$1.49	\$1.03	\$0.67	\$0.49
	7-10"	\$2.39	\$1.91	\$1.81	\$1.22	\$0.95	\$0.58
	11-15"	\$2.78	\$2.22	\$2.08	\$1.39	\$1.03	\$0.65
	16-20"	\$3.35	\$2.68	\$2.51	\$1.70	\$1.27	\$0.85
	21-25"	\$4.03	\$2.99	\$2.77	\$1.92	\$1.48	\$0.99
	26-30"	\$4.73	\$3.24	\$3.04	\$2.14	\$1.71	\$1.15
	31-35"	\$5.45	\$3.45	\$3.21	\$2.11	\$1.84	\$1.23
	36-40"	\$6.08	\$3.75	\$3.48	\$2.27	\$1.98	\$1.32
	41-50"	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$5.53	\$4.28	\$3.98	\$1.65
	51-60"	\$8.78	\$7.02	\$6.48	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$1.98
	61-70"	\$9.98	\$7.98	\$7.25	\$5.67	\$4.94	\$2.31
	71-80"	\$11.10	\$8.88	\$7.80	\$6.24	\$5.28	\$2.64
	81-90"	\$12.15	\$9.72	\$8.24	\$6.75	\$5.54	\$2.97
	91-100"	\$13.13	\$10.50	\$8.55	\$7.20	\$5.70	\$3.30

STICKERS WITH LAMINATE | Priced and cut per logo.

#### STICKER PACKS

Priced per sticker pack.

HELMET PAC	к	NUMBER PAC	СК	NUMBER SETS		
NO LAMINATE	\$5	NO LAMINATE	\$3	NO LAMINATE	\$5	
WITH LAMINATE	\$10	WITH LAMINATE	\$6	WITH LAMINATE	\$10	

### **ADDITIONAL COSTS**

\$20 set up fee on new orders, up to two sizes of the same logo (30 minute maximum art time).

\$5 set up on new size of existing order.

\$20 minimum product order.

\$20 Pantone match (per 3 colors), must be vector art.

Mask adds 25% to listed price.

You must order consistent colors/sizes to receive price breaks.

## WWW.APEXTRANSFERS.COM